
                               Platteville Middle School Invitational
                                            Veterans Park
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1334  Maci Reichmann                 8  Southwestern/Benton MS         13:35.4  6:48 
      2    2 1311  Elia Doyle-Morin               7  Platteville Middle School      14:15.1  7:08 
      3    3 1317  Natalie Thiele                 8  Platteville Middle School      14:54.4  7:28 
      4    4 1308  Klarity Alderson               8  Platteville Middle School      14:59.0  7:30 
      5    5 1313  Kalila Plumb                   7  Platteville Middle School      15:29.7  7:45 
      6    6 1357  Rachel Wunderlin               5  Tri State Homeschool           16:02.1  8:02 
      7    7 1315  Bryn Larson                    8  Platteville Middle School      16:21.4  8:11 
      8    8 1314  Madilyn Grossman               7  Platteville Middle School      16:29.6  8:15 
      9    9 1331  Avery Hahn                     8  Southwestern/Benton MS         16:35.2  8:18 
     10   10 1356  Annabelle Wunderlin            6  Tri State Homeschool           17:07.5  8:34 
     11   11 1349  Adelle Lauper                  8  Tri State Homeschool           17:11.4  8:36 
     12   12 1335  Kyra Solverson                 6  Southwestern/Benton MS         17:20.5  8:41 
     13   13 1345  Gracie Borgen                  4  Tri State Homeschool           17:28.5  8:45 
     14   14 1350  Liezl Lauper                   4  Tri State Homeschool           17:32.2  8:47 
     15   15 1330  Cora Droessler                 6  Southwestern/Benton MS         17:40.9  8:51 
     16   16 1299  Payton Orth                    7  Iowa-Grant                     18:00.5  9:01 
     17   17 1300  Braelyn Rothamer               8  Iowa-Grant                     18:20.6  9:11 
     18   18 1346  Elena Borke                    5  Tri State Homeschool           18:24.4  9:13 
     19   19 1332  Sophia Husemann                8  Southwestern/Benton MS         20:42.4 10:22 
     20   20 1296  Isabelle Johnson               6  Iowa-Grant                     20:50.8 10:26 
     21   21 1312  Jillian Fiedler                7  Platteville Middle School      21:10.5 10:36 
     22   22 1353  Alexa Sarauer                  5  Tri State Homeschool           21:14.5 10:38 
     23      1318  Paola Vasquez                  7  Platteville Middle School      21:21.4 10:41 
     24      1354  Kitara Sarauer                 6  Tri State Homeschool           21:37.1 10:49 
     25   23 1297  Cadence Kelley                 8  Iowa-Grant                     21:37.2 10:49 
     26      1352  Lucy Runde                     8  Tri State Homeschool           21:54.2 10:58 
     27      1309  Lauren Andersen                8  Platteville Middle School      22:15.2 11:08 
     28   24 1301  Scarlett Welsh                 8  Iowa-Grant                     22:20.8 11:11 
     29      1316  Anastasia Martin               7  Platteville Middle School      22:21.3 11:11 
     30      1310  Jayla Baker                    7  Platteville Middle School      22:22.6 11:12 
     31   25 1298  Evie Koss                      6  Iowa-Grant                     22:44.8 11:23 
     32   26 1293  Taylor Aide                    8  Iowa-Grant                     23:49.6 11:55 
     33      1295  Aubrey Gochenaur               6  Iowa-Grant                     23:50.8 11:56 
     34      1294  Allison Bartolo-Garcia         6  Iowa-Grant                     23:50.9 11:56 
     35      1351  Anna Runde                     6  Tri State Homeschool           24:21.9 12:11 
     36      1347  Jane Borke                     8  Tri State Homeschool           25:15.2 12:38 
     37      1348  Veronica Fore                  5  Tri State Homeschool           25:28.3 12:45 
     38      1355  Julia Snyder                   8  Tri State Homeschool           29:55.7 14:58 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    21  Platteville Middle School                  (15:12.0  75:59.6 2:06.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elia Doyle-Morin           7 14:15.1
       2      3  Natalie Thiele             8 14:54.4
       3      4  Klarity Alderson           8 14:59.0
       4      5  Kalila Plumb               7 15:29.7
       5      7  Bryn Larson                8 16:21.4
       6   (  8) Madilyn Grossman           7 16:29.6
       7   ( 21) Jillian Fiedler            7 21:10.5

       2.    54  Tri State Homeschool                       (17:04.4  85:21.7 1:30.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Rachel Wunderlin           5 16:02.1
       2     10  Annabelle Wunderlin        6 17:07.5
       3     11  Adelle Lauper              8 17:11.4
       4     13  Gracie Borgen              4 17:28.5
       5     14  Liezl Lauper               4 17:32.2
       6   ( 18) Elena Borke                5 18:24.4
       7   ( 22) Alexa Sarauer              5 21:14.5

       3.    56  Southwestern/Benton MS                     (17:10.9  85:54.4 7:07.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maci Reichmann             8 13:35.4
       2      9  Avery Hahn                 8 16:35.2
       3     12  Kyra Solverson             6 17:20.5
       4     15  Cora Droessler             6 17:40.9
       5     19  Sophia Husemann            8 20:42.4

       4.   100  Iowa-Grant                                 (20:14.0  101:09.9 4:20.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Payton Orth                7 18:00.5
       2     17  Braelyn Rothamer           8 18:20.6
       3     20  Isabelle Johnson           6 20:50.8
       4     23  Cadence Kelley             8 21:37.2
       5     24  Scarlett Welsh             8 22:20.8
       6   ( 25) Evie Koss                  6 22:44.8
       7   ( 26) Taylor Aide                8 23:49.6


